
10% 20% 30% 55% 75% 90%
100%

( Voucher)

2
$60,000 - 

$54,001

$54,000 - 

$48,001

$48,000 - 

$42,001

$42,000 - 

$36,001

$36,000 - 

$30,001

$30,000 - 

$23,170
< $23,169

3
$66,000 - 

$60,001

$60,000 - 

$54,001

$54,000 - 

$48,001

$48,000 - 

$42,001

$42,000 - 

$36,001

$36,000 - 

$29,208
< $29,207

4
$72,000 - 

$66,001

$66,000 - 

$60,001

$60,000 - 

$54,001

$54,000 - 

$48,001

$48,000 - 

$42,001

$42,000 - 

$35,246
< $35,245

5
$78,000 - 

$72,001

$72,000 - 

$66,001

$66,000 - 

$60,001

$60,000 - 

$54,001

$54,000 - 

$48,001

$48,000 - 

$41,284
< $41,283

6
$84,000 - 

$78,001

$78,000 - 

$72,001

$72,000 - 

$66,001

$66,000 - 

$60,001

$60,000 - 

$54,001

$54,000 - 

$47,322
< $47,321

7
$90,000 - 

$84,001

$84,000 - 

$78,001

$78,000 - 

$72,001

$72,000 - 

$66,001

$66,000 - 

$60,001

$60,000 - 

$53,361
< $53,360

8
$96,000 - 

$90,001

$90,000 - 

$84,001

$84,000 - 

$78,001

$78,000 - 

$72,001

$72,000 - 

$66,001

$66,000 - 

$59,399
< $59,398

YMCA OF WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA

CHILDCARE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCALE

 BUNCOMBE | HENDERSON | MCDOWELL

Childcare 

Award

H
O

U
S

E
H

O
L

D
 S

IZ
E

 &
 T

O
T

A
L

 G
R

O
S

S
 I

N
C

O
M

E

* This chart shows the household size and gross income levels used to determine eligibility for financial assistance. Please keep in mind that income 

is not the only criteria the Y uses to determine eligibility for financial assistance.

* A completed application with income verification is required for scholarship awards.

* An electronic version of this scale is available at ymcawnc.org.

* Subsidy and gross income amounts based on 2018 Federal Poverty Levels: https://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines

* File last updated 10/12/23

http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/
http://www.ymcawnc.org/


YMCA OF WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA

CHILDCARE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCALE

 BUNCOMBE | HENDERSON | MCDOWELL

* This chart shows the household size and gross income levels used to determine eligibility for financial assistance. Please keep in mind that income 

is not the only criteria the Y uses to determine eligibility for financial assistance.

* A completed application with income verification is required for scholarship awards.

* An electronic version of this scale is available at ymcawnc.org.

* Subsidy and gross income amounts based on 2018 Federal Poverty Levels: https://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines

* File last updated 10/12/23

http://www.ymcawnc.org/

