

YMCA OF WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA CHILDCARE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCALE BUNCOMBE | HENDERSON | MCDOWELL

Childcare Award		10%	20%	30%	55%	75%	90%	100% (Voucher)
HOUSEHOLD SIZE & TOTAL GROSS INCOME	2	\$60,000 - \$54,001	\$54,000 - \$48,001	\$48,000 - \$42,001	\$42,000 - \$36,001	\$36,000 - \$30,001	\$30,000 - \$23,170	< \$23,169
	3	\$66,000 - \$60,001	\$60,000 - \$54,001	\$54,000 - \$48,001	\$48,000 - \$42,001	\$42,000 - \$36,001	\$36,000 - \$29,208	< \$29,207
	4	\$72,000 - \$66,001	\$66,000 - \$60,001	\$60,000 - \$54,001	\$54,000 - \$48,001	\$48,000 - \$42,001	\$42,000 - \$35,246	< \$35,245
	5	\$78,000 - \$72,001	\$72,000 - \$66,001	\$66,000 - \$60,001	\$60,000 - \$54,001	\$54,000 - \$48,001	\$48,000 - \$41,284	< \$41,283
	6	\$84,000 - \$78,001	\$78,000 - \$72,001	\$72,000 - \$66,001	\$66,000 - \$60,001	\$60,000 - \$54,001	\$54,000 - \$47,322	< \$47,321
	7	\$90,000 - \$84,001	\$84,000 - \$78,001	\$78,000 - \$72,001	\$72,000 - \$66,001	\$66,000 - \$60,001	\$60,000 - \$53,361	< \$53,360
	8	\$96,000 - \$90,001	\$90,000 - \$84,001	\$84,000 - \$78,001	\$78,000 - \$72,001	\$72,000 - \$66,001	\$66,000 - \$59,399	< \$59,398

^{*} This chart shows the household size and gross income levels used to determine eligibility for financial assistance. Please keep in mind that income is not the only criteria the Y uses to determine eligibility for financial assistance.

^{*} A completed application with income verification is required for scholarship awards.

^{*} An electronic version of this scale is available at ymcawnc.org.

^{*} Subsidy and gross income amounts based on 2018 Federal Poverty Levels: https://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines

^{*} File last updated 10/12/23